

FRANCHISING FIXED FEE SCHEDULE*

Details	Fixed Fee (excluding GST)	
Item 1: Consultations and Advice		
15-minute telephone conference with a solicitor	Free	
1 hour consultation with a solicitor (including review of relevant documents)	\$400	
Simple letter of advice (max. 5 pages – including review of relevant documents)	\$1,500	
Complex letter of advice (between 5 to 10 pages – including review of relevant documents)	\$3,000	
Item 2: Drafting of Franchising Related Documents		
Franchise Agreement	Simple	\$3,000
	Complex	\$4,500
Disclosure Document	Simple	\$1,500
	Complex	\$2,000
Breach Notices	Simple	\$750
	Complex	\$900

^{*}The above pricing is subject to change and is exclusive of GST and outlays. If we are required to complete work outside of the above fixed fee schedule, that work will be completed on an hourly basis in accordance with our costs disclosure and we will provide you with an estimate prior to completion of the work.